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Hassanali Gulamali Tejani

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth October 1957
Total current 3

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
INTERNATIONAL CURRENCY
EXCHANGE LIMITED
LENLYN HOLDINGS LIMITED
LENLYN U.K. LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
TASH LIMITED

R. RAPHAEL & SONS LIMITED
ICE PROPERTIES LIMITED
HOOPOE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LENLYN LIMITED

LEFVALE LIMITED

KWIK FOTO SERVICES LIMITED
FOTOMAT LIMITED

EXCHANGE CORPORATION
(EUROPE) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Hassanali Gulamali Tejani

Number
02080759

02864058
01829369

Number
05094308

01288938
04038485
02673069
01140115
01236511
01465531
01460866
02075839

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
In Administration

Active - Accounts Filed
In Administration

Company Status
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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909646967

909646967

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

25/01/2001

20/10/1993
31/12/1990

App. Date
05/04/2004

11/03/2004
24/04/2002
28/02/1992
31/12/1990
31/12/1990
31/12/1990
31/12/1990
05/12/1990

Res. Date

28/05/2009

11/06/2008

Director

Director
Director

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



